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Place Team

10

11

12

13

14

DNP

DNP

DNP

DNP

DNP

DNP

DNP

Palos Verdes

Marine View

Gardner

Oak Valley

San Marcos

Adams

Martin Luther King (oce)
Huntington

Black Mountain

Jurupa

San Gorgonio

Murray

Dartmouth

Clement

Lincoln (oce)

St. Edward The Confessor
Soar Charter Academy
Royal Oak

St. Bruno Catholic

Holy Family (ora)

Pinon Mesa
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Race 8 - Girls 7th Grade - 2 Mile
10/13/2023 - 3:25pm

Team Results

Score

73

79

109

126

146

160

182

186

190

237

258

328

336

343

Team  Runner

Time

1:16:16

1:17:01

1:18:40

1:19:45

1:21:34

1:22:33

1:22:57

1:23:21

1:23:56

1:27:21

1:28:34

1:32:52

1:35:02

1:33:40

1:24:45

52:07

58:12

1:19:29

30:35

30:40

31:48

SITES

IT'S GO TIME

Avg
15:16
15:25
15:44
15:57
16:19
16:31
16:36
16:41
16:48
17:29
17:43
18:35
19:01
18:44
21:12
17:23
19:24
26:30
15:18
15:20

15:54

.
RBEKS

Avg 5Man
Mile  Gap

7:38  0:34
743 2:.07
7:52  2:09
759 210
810 1:.07
8:16 2:36
818 5:10
821 217
824 4:34
845 427
852 211
918 2:20
9:31  4:24
922 217
10:36

8:42

9:42

13:15

7:39

7:40

7:57

V.02

Finish Order
15-16-20-22-23-56-68
3-9-26-29-32-49-67
5-12-34-40-44-119-120
10-21-35-43-50-74-126
24-36-37-38-46-52-60
18-25-28-66-69-73-85
1-7-31-97-99-103-129
13-51-54-57-58-111-114
8-19-30-93-96-110-117
4-42-82-87-90-107-108
39-55-71-81-83-88-89
62-75-84-94-109-151
53-70-72-128-139-150
63-79-92-101-112-144-170
65-130-147-149
14-33-132
80-102-125
153-166-171
2-41
11-27
17-48

S
LA84

Foundation

e
pepsi
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r‘ Tilden-Coil

Scoring Order

11-12-15-17-18-45-53

2-7-21-23-26-38-52

4-9-27-33-36-87-88

8-16-28-35-39-59-89

19-29-30-31-37-41-48

13-20-22-51-54-58-66

1-5-25-75-76-78-91

10-40-43-46-47-83-85

6-14-24-72-74-82-86

3-34-63-67-70-79-80

32-44-56-62-64-68-69

49-60-65-73-81-95

42-55-57-90-92-94

50-61-71-77-84-93-96

4 Runners

3 Runners

3 Runners

3 Runners

2 Runners

2 Runners

2 Runners

CONSTRUCTORS.
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Race 8 - Girls 7th Grade - 2 Mile
10/13/2023 - 3:25pm

Team Results

Avg 5Man
Place Team Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
DNP Barstow Stem Acad. 33:59  17:.00 8:30 6-106 2 Runners
DNP Sierra Vista (cov) 40:39  20:20 10:10 47-157 2 Runners
DNP Briggs 40:59  20:30  10:15 45-158 2 Runners
DNP Woodcrest Christian 4314  21:37  10:49 86-159 2 Runners
DNP Moore 44:14  22:07 11:04 95-163 2 Runners
DNP School Of The Madeleine 1715 1715 8:38 59 1 Runner
DNP High Point Academy 1719 1719 840 61 1 Runner
DNP Cobalt Institute of Math & 18:10 1810 9:05 77 1 Runner
Science
DNP De Anza Acad. Of Tech. & 19:31  19:31 946 105 1 Runner
Arts
DNP St. John's Lutheran 21:41  21:41  10:51 140 1 Runner
DNP Foothill Country Day 2510 2510 12:35 162 1 Runner

RUNNERSPA( | =4
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Place Name

1
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10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33

34
35

Vienna Ryan

Madyln Tarango
Ashlynn Mendrin
Gianna Barajas
Maddie Bussey
Jimena Nunez
Melina Lira Torres

Quinn Cox

Layla Palma
Evelyn Lee
Rachael Tangredi
Scarlette Cook
Kristen Liang
Meghan Hux

Kallen Pope
Chloe Rohrberg
Adriana Fuerte
Sienna Cherry
Riley Curtis

Jess Brusseau
Ella Im

Emma Jardin
Devin Croke
Kenley Imoto
Hana Imai
Cassidy David
Finnley Newstrom
Finley Partridge
Emma Bernacchi
Solana Gagnon
Daniella Blas

Madison Cook
Brooke Bordages

Keira Smith
Emma Andrus
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Race 8 - Girls 7th Grade - 2 Mile
10/13/2023 - 3:25pm

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
Martin Luther King ~ 14:00 1
(oce)
St. Bruno Catholic ~ 14:05
Marine View 14:11 2
Jurupa 14:27 3
Gardner 14:27 4
Barstow Stem Acad.  14:28
Martin Luther King ~ 14:29 5
(oce)
Black Mountain 14:29 6
Marine View 14:31 7
Oak Valley 14:41 8
Holy Family (ora) 1444
Gardner 14:49 9
Huntington 14:55 10
St. Edward The 14:56
Confessor
Palos Verdes 14:58 11
Palos Verdes 15:00 12
Pinon Mesa 15:01
Adams 15:12 13
Black Mountain 15:14 14
Palos Verdes 15:16 15
Oak Valley 15:17 16
Palos Verdes 15:30 17
Palos Verdes 15:32 18
San Marcos 15:36 19
Adams 15:45 20
Marine View 15:50 21
Holy Family (ora)  15:56
Adams 16:04 22
Marine View 16:11 23
Black Mountain 16:12 24
Martin Luther King  16:13 25
(oce)
Marine View 16:18 26
St. Edward The 16:19
Confessor
Gardner 16:20 27
Oak Valley 16:22 28

SITES

IT'S GO TIME

36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
438
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
A
72
73

Yajaira Hernandez
Alavez

Callie Avalos
Honey Wells

Mia Soto

Mianna Castillo
Alexis Myers
Zariah Vazquez
Carrie Solis
Elena Martinez
Tatyana Magana
Ella Chadwick
Abigail Peraza
Savannah Serieka
Ava Vandermade
Zoey Kim

Eliana Chung
Brinley O'Very
Lalonie Abram
Willa Weitzenfeld
Mariana Parra
Amy Chang

Mae Weitzenfeld
Sofia Dovan
Gabriella Bardaro

Moani Bagshaw
Nika Potts
Magnolia Rosser
Sophia Chavez
Alondra Bojorquez
Laura E Lizaraga
Dylan Buchler
Matilda Long
Olivia Lee

Leila Price
Maddie Houghton
Kaelynn Hysen
Mia Cardenas
Olivia Higuchi

Grade
7
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Foundation

Team
San Marcos

San Marcos
San Marcos
San Gorgonio
Gardner
St. Bruno Catholic
Jurupa
Oak Valley
Gardner
Briggs
San Marcos
Sierra Vista (cov)
Pinon Mesa
Marine View
Oak Valley
Huntington
San Marcos
Dartmouth
Huntington
San Gorgonio
Palos Verdes
Huntington
Huntington

School Of The
Madeleine

San Marcos

High Point Academy

Murray
Clement
San Marcos
Lincoln (oce)
Adams
Marine View
Palos Verdes
Adams
Dartmouth
San Gorgonio
Dartmouth
Adams

r‘ Tilden-Coil

CONSTRUCTORS.

Time
16:23

16:25
16:27
16:28
16:28
16:30
16:32
16:34
16:36
16:40
16:43
16:43
16:47
16:49
16:51
16:52
17:03
17:05
17:11
17:11
17:11
17:11
17:12
17:15

17:19
17:19
17:20
17:26
17:28
17:38
17:44
17:45
17:45
17:48
17:50
17:54
17:56
17:58

Points
29

30
31
32
33

34
35
36

37

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48

49
50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
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Place Name

74
75
76
77

78
79
80

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

98
99

100
101
102

103

104
105

106
107

Sophia Kim
Kierra Hunter
Kaylee Trout
Roxy Rivera

Ryder Gallon
Kayleen Ortiz
Ava Negrete

Nadiya Martinez
Liliana Corona
Chloe Aguilar
Lillian Waltz
Juliana Antunes
Arianny Hernandez
Aubrey Cancino
Sofia Estrada
Izabel Lorenzo
Melanie Rodriguez
Olivia Kaplan
Isabella Faust
Khadiga Ahmed
Jada Harris
Jordan Cockerill
Jessie Devadoss
Praise Chun

Kate Park

Taryn
Lamoureux-Nygord

Natalia Santos
Maria Rodriguez
Savannah Ramirez

Gracelyn Simon

Carly Bresnee
Haddassah Benitez

Isabella Williams
Abby Peterson

% GARMII:I,

Page 4/5

Grade
7

7
7
7

~N ~N o~

~

~

~

~

Race 8 - Girls 7th Grade - 2 Mile
10/13/2023 - 3:25pm

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
Oak Valley 18:04 59
Murray 18:09 60
Marine View 18:10
Cobalt Institute of ~ 18:10
Math & Science
Marine View 18:14
Clement 18:17 61
Soar Charter 18:22
Academy
San Gorgonio 18:22 62
Jurupa 18:39 63
San Gorgonio 18:39 64
Murray 18:43 65
Adams 18:44 66
Woodcrest Christian  18:47
Jurupa 18:49 67
San Gorgonio 18:50 68
San Gorgonio 18:51 69
Jurupa 18:54 70
Adams 18:55
Clement 18:58 71
Black Mountain 18:58 72
Murray 19:00 73
Moore 19:02
Black Mountain 19:03 74
Martin Luther King ~ 19:05 75
(oce)
Adams 19:05
Martin Luther King ~ 19:10 76
(oce)
San Gorgonio 19:10
Clement 19:16 77
Soar Charter 19:17
Academy
Martin Luther King ~ 19:26 78
(oce)
Marine View 19:30
De Anza Acad. Of  19:31
Tech. & Arts
Barstow Stem Acad.  19:31
Jurupa 19:33 79

SITES

IT'S GO TIME
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108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

126
127

128
129

130
131
132

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

Leona Bartlett
Paisley Smosna
Amanda Kung
Sophia Liao
Gabrielle Rodrigues
Olivia Grabarsky
Vivian Morales
Sophia Higuchi
Natalia Calvillo
Stella Tutt

Rani Arambula
Isabella Borja
Shiging Huang
Nadira Salik

Mia Lannen
Sofia Ramos
Eden Garcia
Sophie Eichner

Adelina Lapastora

Maelina
Mercado-Bernardo

Jaylee Dalke
Paolina Ramirez

Sophia Rooker
Emma Horne
Isela Keyes

Kaile Twyman-Hazel
Bao Khanh Luu
Katelyn Herrera
Eanna Cherico
Rinka Sugiyama
Siona Navya Thomre
Rycheena Spells
Patricia Miller

Clara Vlasnik

Layla Martignoni
Paulette Cobian

Grade
7
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Foundation

Team
Jurupa
Murray

Black Mountain
Huntington
Clement
Adams
Huntington
Adams
Jurupa
Black Mountain
Adams
Gardner
Gardner
Gardner
Black Mountain
San Marcos
San Gorgonio

Soar Charter
Academy

Oak Valley
Black Mountain

Dartmouth

Martin Luther King
(oce)

Lincoln (oce)
Black Mountain

St. Edward The
Confessor

Gardner
Oak Valley
Adams
Huntington
Adams
Black Mountain
Dartmouth
St. John's Lutheran
Black Mountain
San Gorgonio
Jurupa

r‘ "(l:ilden-Coil

INSTRUCTORS.

Time
19:39
19:40
19:40
19:41
19:43
19:45
19:47
19:52
19:53
20:06
20:10
20:15
20:16
20:16
20:21
20:22
20:31
20:33

20:39
20:40

20:42
20:42

20:48
20:51
20:52

20:56
21:07
21:10
21:16
21:20
21:29
21:29
21:41
21:42
21:48
21:52

Points
80
81
82
83
84

85

86

87
88

89

90
91

92
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Race 8 - Girls 7th Grade - 2 Mile
10/13/2023 - 3:25pm

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
144 Caitlyn Thompson 7 Clement 22:52 93
145 Zoey McGill 7 San Gorgonio 23:03
146 Mia Quesada 7 San Gorgonio 23:04
147 Kimberly Roswell 7 Lincoln (oce) 23:.05
148 Keyle Palacios 7 Black Mountain 2310
149 Teresa McNealy 7 Lincoln (oce) 23:14
150 Sara Vargas 7 Dartmouth 23:16 94
151 Abbi Doser 7 Murray 23:18 95
152 Alexis Kitelinger 7 Oak Valley 23:27
153 Aliyah Robles 7 Royal Oak 23:29
154 Allison Solis 7 Oak Valley 23:38
155 Alison Ruggiero 7 Oak Valley 23:39
156 Maliyah Famor 7 Black Mountain 2343
157 Camila Grandes 7 Sierra Vista (cov)  23:56
158 Scarlett 7 Briggs 24:19

Garcia-Gonzalez
159 Emma Logan 7 Woodcrest Christian  24:27
160 Elisa Kwon 7 Black Mountain 24:39
161 Bella Oliver 7 Jurupa 25:00
162 Brielle Stodghill 7 Foothill Country Day  25:10
163 Kinary Lozada 7 Moore 2512
164 Alani Naranjo 7 Jurupa 2517
165 Lilian Lins 7 Black Mountain 2519
166 Savannah Puga 7 Royal Oak 25:47
167 Liliana Rojas 7 Jurupa 2553
168 Zoey Hubbs 7 Adams 26:33
169 Jessie Jiang 7 Jurupa 27:03
170 Emma Rehage 7 Clement 28:30 96
171 Valeria Rodriguez 7 Royal Oak 30:13
172 Tess Hawkins 7 Adams 30:44
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